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10 DURANT Paul EXCLUDED, 2,059 Votes Transferred.  3,238

08 September 2012 Candidates to be Elected:Date of Election: 9

Ward:Area:Work Location: Tamworth Count Centre Tamworth Regional Council Undivided

Event: Local Government Elections 2012

Progressive Total Report - Excluded Candidate Preferences

3,288WOODLEY Warren 3,288 ELECTED

2,984COATES Tim 2,724 260

3,238MURRAY Col 3,238 ELECTED

3,238WEBB Russell 3,238 ELECTED

2,819RODDA Mark 2,620 199

3,238TRELOAR James 3,238 ELECTED

2,561BETTS Phil 2,190 371

2,623WILSON Juanita 2,368 255

EXCLUDEDCHILLINGWORTH Gary EXCLUDED EXCLUDED

3,370TICKLE Helen 2,984 386

EXCLUDEDDURANT Paul 2,059 EXCLUDED

EXCLUDEDALLAN Sandy EXCLUDED EXCLUDED

EXCLUDEDBIFFIN Barry EXCLUDED EXCLUDED

2,399BALLARD Danny 2,264 135

2,364SHERWOOD Kimberley 2,118 246

EXCLUDEDEDMUNDS Judith EXCLUDED EXCLUDED

EXCLUDEDTAIT Ray EXCLUDED EXCLUDED

Exhausted

TOTAL

Exhausted

Brought forward

Set aside this count

TOTAL

 32,329  1,852  32,122

 50

 207

 32,379

 207
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